

Vidya Amin

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 5314 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office
Memorandum of
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Subhash Jha i/b. Law Global Advocates,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. A.R. Patil, APP for the respondent No. 2/State.

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATE : 4th December, 2018

P.C.

Issue notice to respondent No. 1, returnable

on 8th January, 2019. Hamdast allowed.

(MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)